
Name Company City  Certification(s) Phone E-Mail / Websites

Michael Milder Full House Contracting Casper 82601 Mitigation 266-0895 fhcontracting@yahoo.com

www.wyoradon.com

Dan Stanley Wyoming Home Insp Casper 82604 Measurement 235-1877 dstanley@wyominghomeinspections.com

Robert Gervais Alpha Environ Services Casper 82604 Mitigation 267-9095 bbbgervais@yahoo.com

Kevin Allred Home Systems Consult Casper, 82601 Mitigation 262-6285 radon007@gmail.com

William Rasner Blue Book House Insp Casper, 82604 Measurement 472-1126 bluebookinsp@qwestoffice.net

William Cushing National Property Insp, Cheyenne 82007 Measurement 433-0443 wyobillnpi@aol.com

www.npiweb.com/cushing

Mike Vasquez Top Shelf Home Insp Cheyenne 82007 *M&M 637-5509 mike@topshelf-online.com 

Kevin Steckler Mountain View Insp Cody 82414 Measurement 899-4252 homeinspections@bresnan.net

Chet Burton Home & Business Insp Cody, 82414 Mitigation 587-6909 chet@bresnan.net

Dave McCann D & K Residential Serv Etna 83118 *M&M 690-4721 Inspector@silverstar.com

Randall Roper WY Home Inspection Evanston 82930 Measurement 679-6119 rroper@roadrunner.com

Gary Allmendinger G.W. Inspect Gillette 82717 *M&M 689-1158 gwinspect@qwestoffice.net

Richard Wright Rocky Mt Home Insp Green River 82935 *M&M 870-5184 rickrmhis@wyoming.com

Randy A Vivier All Am. Home Insp Jackson 83002 *M&M 883-1378 ravivier@silverstar.com

413-1378

Andrew Judge Full House Radon Serv Jackson 83002 Mitigation 690-5988 Andrew@fullhouseradon.com

Ilya Rosikhim Full House Radon Serv Jackson 83002 Mitigation 690-2469 ilya@fullhouseradon.com

www.fullhouseradon.com

Dale Lewis WY Indoor Air Quality Lander 82520 *M&M 349-0166 sdlewis@wyoming.com

Craig Carlson, P.G. Albany Co Radon Laramie, 82072 Measurement 399-3810 albanycountyradon@hotmail.com

Tim Hoff TCM, Inc Laramie, 82070 *M&M 742-2730 timhoff@outdrs.net

Rudy Nicholas All American HVAC Sheridan 82801 *M&M 673-0033 ahacooling@qwestoffice.net

Bob Gates Alpine Climate Control Sheridan 82801 *M&M 672-9748 mick@alpineclimatecontrol.com

Randall Wahler Hot Springs Home Insp Thermopolis 82443 Measurement 864-2196 randy@directairnet.com

Ray Arey 59 Airport Road Thermopolis 82443 Measurement 921-1528 rayarey@wyoming.com

James DePiero POB 1257 Wilson, WY 83014 *M&M 690-2749/ 690-5663 tristate@aol.com

*M & M = Measure/Mitigation
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Larry E. Foulkrod Rocky Mountain Radon Pocatello, ID 83204 *M&M 208-317-3603 foulkrod@cableone.net

Gary Wolfe CIS Edaphic Controls Bertrand, NE 68927 *M&M 308-325-5455 gwolfe@alltel.blackberry.com

Bud Peterson Carlyle Carpentry Loveland, CO *M&M 970-663-0165 carlylecarpentry@q.com

Dallas Collins Precise Radon Testing Ft. Collins, CO Measurement 303-913-4534 preciseradontesting@gmail.com 

David Takarz National Inspection Serv Ft. Collins, CO Measurement 970-484-1313 nationalinspect@aol.com 

Gil Paben Aspen Construction Ft. Collins, CO Mitigation 970-482-4218 aspen@lpbroadband.net

Arnold Drennen Drennen Contracting Ft. Collins, CO *M&M 970-482-9100 JArnold@Drennencc.com 

Adam Michels Certified Radon Tech Ft. Collins, CO Mitigation 970-224-4031 acmichels@yahoo.com

Dr. Leo Moorman Radon Home Meas/Miti Ft. Collins, CO *M&M 970-416-0196 lmoorman1@aol.com

Alan Bowman AB Radon Mitigation Ft. Collins, CO *M&M 970-215-4129 alanbowman4@msn.com 

Chris Barker BC Plumbing & Heating Ft. Collins, CO Mitigation 970-412-7463 bcac1@live.com

www.radongas.org www.nrsb.org www.neha.org

For more information on this listing or regarding LEAD or Radon, please contact:

Out-of-State Radon Professionals

*M & M = Measure/Mitigation

Additional Websites For Certified Radon Professionals

Mary Hazzard, LEAD and Radon Program Manager

1-307-777-6015; mary.hazzard2@health.wyo.gov

http://www.health.wyo.gov/phsd/radon/mt.html

This list is provided as a service by the Wyoming Department of Health.  It does not represent an endorsement  

by the WDH of companies, products, services, efficacy, efficiency, compliance with local building codes or any 

applicable national, state or local standard.  This list is for informational purposes only and is not all inclusive. 
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